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Division High Point - Members

Exhibitor

Ellie Corey

Jillian Thibaudeau
Emma Wallace
Catherine Sun
Piper Comeau
Madeline Blake
Rosalie K. Yarus
Tori Crevier
Lindsey Smrkovski
Claire Kasputis
Jillian Steele
Estella Maynard
Makenzie Pappas
Mary Carroll

Amy Wolk

Hailey Locke

Mary York

Hannah Buffington
Lilly Yakovakis
Ellie Poulin

Emilia Scheemaker
Virginia Genthner
Kaira G. Hauser
Michele Foote

Kari Karwedsky
Madison Moon
Sicily Rose

Keira L. Mouquin
Delainey Pappas
Alexandra Bilek
Anna Weiss
Teagan Kennedy
Ashley M. Pimentel
Gabriella Scott
Rylee M. Barry
Avery Pavao

Amy Avitabile
Hayden Russo
Katelyn Durant
Anamarie E. Walsh
Franklin F. Bassett
Colleen M. Curry
Taylor Nascimento
Molly Erdmann
Mikayla Z. Robinson

Points
506.0
247.5
240.0
2135
202.0
201.0
192.0
184.0
183.0
183.0
180.0
164.0
150.0
149.0
148.0
146.5
144 .0
139.5
132.5
124.0
122.0
117.5
117.0
114.0
113.5
113.0
112.0
108.0
106.0
102.5
100.0

97.0
96.0
94.5
91.5
91.0
91.0
90.5
88.0
86.0
82.0
82.0
82.0
81.5
80.5



Allison Lipscomb
Grace L. Rioux

ke Williams

Grace C. Stevens
Siena Coletta-Covitz
Nicole Matos
Kimberly Lacroix
Samantha Beckwith
Samantha Voigt
Caitlin S. Ash

Nyah Bailey
Sydney Asaro
Chris Lebo

Tilney Wickersham
Dayanna Daly

Zoe Boisclair
Sarah Bologna
Charlotte Marks
Dakota Pandolfini
Molly Gordon
Kamala Duffy
Khloe Kenerson
Gina M. Fischer
Tracy Leahy
Rachel Malloch-Enos
Zoe Duncan

Sarah Lent

Emil. Woo

Riley Twitchell

Ava A. Genthner
Diane C. Hodgson
Maren Radford
Kyla Jacobs
Carolyn Jette
Audrey Beaudette
Olivia Piccone
Sadie M. Dewkett
Brie Putnam
Leigha Brigham
Taylor Cally

Violet Kennedy
Cara Wheeler
Divya Maharaj Hlavac
Kaedee Nowakowski
Jordan Zenaro
Skylar Gifford
Caoimhe Mccarthy
Diane Kane
Constance Sharp
Sarah Delee
Tessa Edwards
Autumn R. Strickler
Caroline Welch

79.5
79.0
78.5
78.0
77.5
77.5
77.0
76.0
76.0
74.5
73.5
72.5
72.0
71.0
71.0
70.0
70.0
70.0
70.0
68.5
68.0
67.5
67.0
67.0
66.5
66.0
66.0
66.0
65.0
64.0
63.0
61.5
61.0
61.0
60.0
60.0
59.0
59.0
58.5
58.0
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.0
56.0
54.5
54.5
54.0
54.0
53.5
53.0
53.0
52.5



Sarabeth Bartholomew
Skylar Kane
Teagan Owens
Hannah Radford
Rose Rice

Olive E. Gutzler
Alexandria Quayle
Caroline Hartwell
Victoria Barbarossa
Leah Munoz

Sarah Kieran
Brady James
Taylor R. Lacerte
Julianne Jette

Eva Longobardi

Stella N. Sambataro-Boch

Paige Garber
Hayley Anderson
Lilliana Goldman
Lena Stortz

Eva Golden
Joanna Saltonstall
Jennifer A. Phelan
Cecelia Tamburini
Layla Grieco
Carmela Izzo
Cynthia S. Celeste
Veda Alexopoulos
Nina Basha

Alta Welborn
Louise Mclane
Melissa Mixer
Jennifer Gervasi
Phoebe Jones
Leana Hunter
Annika Bezio
Tanner Forest
Matilda Barnes
Wilma Riordan
Kristen Perry
Evangelina S. Martin
Jenny Dion
Charlotte E. Wise
Marilyn Riordan
Charlotte Hess
Lauren Belliveau
Sarah Elaine Clark
Allison Ponte
Kayleigh Anderson
Emma Thibault
Natalia H. Mcdonald
Isabella Sutherland
Tianna Vestri

52.0
52.0
52.0
51.5
50.5
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
49.5
49.0
48.5
48.5
48.5
48.0
47.0
46.5
46.0
46.0
45.5
44.5
44.0
44.0
43.5
43.5
43.5
42.0
42.0
42.0
41.0
41.0
41.0
41.0
41.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
39.5
39.0
39.0
39.0
38.5
38.5
38.5
38.0
38.0
38.0
37.5
37.5
37.0
37.0
36.5



Madeleine Randall
Anne Andrle
Philippa Hesse
Frances B. Lenzen
Cameron Glickenhaus
Ana Ponomareva
Geniefer Loring
Amaia Williams
Calei Bailey

Grace A. Faddoul
Helen Varker
Norah Baer

Jill S. Curtis
Annika Das
Amelia Drabczynski
Melania Papla
Jeremy Reid
Brooke Kelly
Susan Barrett
Rossalyn Turner
Jacqueline Haitz
Olivia Herfert

Tina Smrkovski
Nicole M. Gilbo
Abigail Hopkins
Lexie Lohrer
Kristen Mugnai
Jennifer Nadeau
Amy Miller

Kaylie J. Bryan

Maureen E. Brady-Keyworth

Kristie Ledsworth
Sophia K. Hoffmann
Aideen Ward

Sue Ballentine

Cali A. Pimentel
Emersyn Forde
Jessica Roberts
Caroline Talbott
Kathryn Stiede
Paige Mulligan
Elsa Fudeman
Christine Mays
Jessica Romano
Ann Colville Somma
Jessica L. Hynes
Kaylee Mckay
Carrie Bennett
Jessica Ferris
Adalyn J. Kaur

Kira Bonheim
Charlotte S. Hadley
Layla Lasante

36.5
36.0
36.0
35.0
35.0
34.5
34.5
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
33.0
33.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
31.5
31.5
31.0
31.0
30.5
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
29.5
29.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
27.5
27.5
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0



Mara Finkelstein
Nicholas Sun

Abigail Ringuette
Anna Nosevich

Juliet Leclair

Olivia Saunders
Jocelyn C. Plumpton
Lilliana St. Pierre
Elisabeth M. Blaeser
Bridget Martell

Jayne Haggard
Gwendolyn D. Symes
Liliana Zancan
Sydney Watson
Abigail Jones
Michala D. Mulhern
Isabella G. Patel
Jassa Williams
Catherine E. Conte
Elise Jacques
Hannah Lindstrom
Jill Gisholt

Eleanor Pieters
Emily Corlito

Abigail M. Aldridge
Kiara Spadafore
Tegan E. Hunter
Sharon O'Nneil

Kiley L. Rose
Courtney Beck

Dawn Moore

Brianna Proulx-Walter
Brookie A. Mccormack
Chelsea Francis
Casey Lorusso-Smith
Avaleen Alsan

Annabelle Gesamondo Arcari

Ellis Trendell
Avery Lukowski
Katrina Glaude
Chloe Sawler
Isabella Brannan
Larissa Bifano
Eleanor Beffert
Melissa B. Welch
Tammy Hoefer
Sophie Sureau
Maya Antis
Alyson Muzila
April M. Bilodeau
Anna Berd
Kimberly Bedard
Chrissy Gilbertson

26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
25.0
25.0
24.5
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
23.5
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
21.5
21.0
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
18.5



Madelynn G. Gundel
Emily Kelleher
Avery Herfert
Avery Flanders
Ariane Graves
Olivia Kroncke
Sophia Guilmette
Caroline Cain
Ryanne Paige
Oriana I. Burnet
Riley Wright
Annabel Burke
Nora Murphy
Sawyer Atwood
Liza Cornetta
Elsa Poler
Madelyn Huson
Jordan Novak
Jossie Daniel
Laura Lindsay Knott
Corrinne Lauze
Emily Glidden
Claire Franssen
Alice Cassidy
Ava Costello

Lily Whitcomb
Sophia G. Ford
Ella Tamilio
Debbie Defoe
Kaela Bengston
Ali Franco
Teagan Manchester
Lilly Fistori

Alexis Zielonka
Lydia Stenmark
Gabriella Raber
Pam J. Pedler-Eliason
Katie Held

Kylie Dailey

Blair Connelly
Logan Baker
Jordan Shelburne- Douglass
Stella Taglienti
Katie Daoud
Maggie Mckee
Sadie Harrison
Lucy Angolano
Felicity Sprague
Zofia H. Standish
Julianna K. Thoin
Sophia Strain
Maeve Snyder
Caroline Palmer

18.5
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
16.5
16.5
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
14.5
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.0



Leila Osorio
Mikayla M. Plumpton
Madeleine Pisano

Rebekah C. Campus-Hartman

Grayson Field
Casey Dunn

Olivia Mervine-Schiff
Jennifer Fairbank
Kathryn Rethman
Kamala Grasso
Lily Rusis

Lauren Gebauer
Heidi Wienges
Holly Baxter

Anna Lyons
Tiffany L. Gray
Kara L. Golden
Courtney Prendergast
Maryn Todd

Keri L. Smith
Hannah Powers
Abigail Zuckerman
Delia Paciotti
Kristen Shupe
Hannah Swanson
Jamie Crofton
Rose Heller

Shae Mcgarrahan
Michael Keough
Maevis Fairfield
Mira Goberman
Maddie Davis
Lillian Glover
Shreve Lloyd
Fiona Fitzgerald
Jonathan Smith
Theresa M. Butkiewicus
Joanna H. Seaver
Cooper S. Malone
Alina Neal

James Wang
Stephanie Klebes
Chloe Lapointe
Vivienne Smith
Stephanie Montini
Serafina Park
Meredith Caggiano
Lucy Koenig
Victoria Deraimo
Ella Greenberg
Katie Solokhina
Kate A. Corda
Colbie L. Sullivan

13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

9.5

9.0

9.0

9.0



Eve Coyne

Lilian Lewko
Karestin Masello
Molly Finnerty
Grace Mckenna
Brielle Stine

Emme Cox

Pamela Wallace
Kimberly Miller
Rosalie G. Morrissette
Nina L. Teles

Iris Hammond
Desiree Rowell
Kiley Ahn

Milo Fay

Kayla S. Major
Sofia Clark

Tasha Dono

Kim A. Miller
Yvette Lahaye
Ainsley Schofield
Grace Agreste
Jordan Sands

Sara Scorpa
Natasha Zuzarte Joyce
Kevin Walker
Sienna C. Donovan
Mikey Frappier
Olivia Roman
Alison Brigham
Finley Mattos
Noora Hardy
Caroline Grimm
Karen S. Stamieszkin
Maeve Casey
Kimberley Herfert
Maya Fischl
Sydney T. Bent
Reagan Callahan
Kaylee Mchale
Marykate Pestana
Meredith O'Cconnell
Sarah S. Gleason
Phoebe Mulligan
Melani Cookman
Jane Curry Smith
Jordan L. Bradley
Elizabeth Mccallum
Brynna Welsh
Stella Patenaude
Elizabeth C. Harding
Zev L. Heinbockel
Ilvan Gauntt

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.5



Haley Eagan

Erin Spofford
Allayna Tardif
Lara Misovich
Hyde C. Gildea
Alyse Muldoon
Stacy L. Falco
Ella Coyne

Mya Deavers
Kathryn Contarino
Tamsin Nicholson
Nicki Mataronas
Jessica Schnell
Emily G. Bruss
Ashlee Thompson
Sierra Marx

Emily Sigona
Madilyn Chisholm
Renee Kwok
Eugene Lee
Corinne S. Arel
Athena Haseotes
Astrid Dretler
Jordan Prentice
Jessica Paquette
Sydney Gervasi
Catherine Vanderzicht
Abigail Henry
Paige H. Hendrickson
Joy Sigona

Lori Donfrancesco
Abigail O'Rrourke
Francesca Morando
Emer Coyne
Olivia Rubin

Erin Johnson

Lauren Mertens-Hattersley

Catie Wheeler
Carys L. Murray
Courtney Comeau
Emily Mayers

Berit Morrissey
Riley Griffin
Maureen Sullivan
Paige D'Amico
Ella Mccarthy
Scarlet Muldowney
Isabel Lafond
Elizabeth Kinney
Madison J. Coulstring
Piper Cody
Aaliyah Burness
Ryan Floyd

5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5



Isabella Kreuzinger
Norah Jackson
Elliot r. Bertolami
Meg Fox
Savannah Aubin
Danielle Civilinski
Ashlyn Greaney
Emma Heffer
Stephanie Coe
Kaleigh Kulas
Isabelle Pacella
Dale Spadafore
Anne Childs
Allegra Valberg
Naomi De Grood
Katherine Shulenberger
Nicole Speranzo
Anna M. Bruss
Nicole E. Stamm
Annabel Macmillan
Amber J. Viera
Cindy ltaliaander
Colby Plaskowitz
Elizabeth Russell
Barbara Morton
Abby Hertz
Rebecca Zimble
Sarah Van Jura-Roberts
Courtney Germain
Lily Parrinello
Meredith Noyes
Naomi Haney
Alana R. Schwartz
Amie Phillips
Allison Joyce
Bella Verdini
Elizabeth Brown
Sarah Kirk
Jennafer Maselli
Sara Plaisted
Anna Leighton
Emily Lowney
Bridgit Douglas
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